

September 26, 2024 Roaden University Center, Room 282

- I. Call to Order
- II. Approval of Minutes for the June 20, 2024 Committee Meeting
- III. Enrollment Report
- IV. Provost's Report
- V. Student Affairs Report
- VI. Research & Economic Development Report
- VII. University Advancement Report
- VIII. Other Business
- IX. Adjournment

presentation by informing Board members that the official academic program inventory, which is the official inventory of Tenn

Tennessee Higher Education Commission (THEC) website, had been included in the Board book.

There was no other business.

There being no further business, the Academic & Student Affairs Committee adjourned at 9:28 a.m.

Approved,

A A A

September 26, 2024

Student Affairs Report

Dr. Cynthia Polk-Johnson

Dr. Polk-Johnson, Vice President for Student Affairs, will provide an

update

September 26, 202